w

©O W 00 N o o0 b»

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

MEpn 7

AMERICAN DANCE AWARDS

o
Pt

FRIDAY JULY 5TH - 8:30AM START

9 & UNDER SOLO

Rosas - Avery Reinhart
Tiny Dancer - Emerson McNally
Old McDonald - Lila Velez

Look What Happened To Mabel - Jeritza

Martinez

Star Child - Jessica Brown

The Impossible Dream - Katelyn Chen
Ma He's Making Eyes At Me - Emeline Speranza
Goody Goody - Charlotte Falesto
Dancin’ Fool - Melina Keeser

Where The Lost Things Go - Paisley Parker
Love - Hannah Donegan

Mambo Italiano - Leigha McClain

You're the Top - Paige Cormier

The Big Time - Valentina Macchia

Time - Lizay Koekemoer

9 & UNDER DUO - PRODUCTION
Handful of Keys

This Joint Is Jumpin

Can You Imagine That

Ship In A Bottle

Spice Up Your Life

8:30am
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Eastman Dance Company

Prestige Academy of Dance
Eastman Dance Company

Dancemakerz

Mossa Dance Academy
Mossa Dance Academy
Mossa Dance Academy
Prestige Academy of Dance
Eastman Dance Company
Eastman Dance Company
Eastman Dance Company
Dancemakerz

Mossa Dance Academy

And U Dance Studio

9:15am
Eastman Dance Company
Prestige Academy of Dance
New England School of Dance
New Hampshire School of Ballet

Shannon O'Brien School of Dance



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sing Sing Sing

Do Your Thing

Jump Shout Boogie

Shel Silverstein

Nothings Gonna Stop Us Now
A Little Party

Vibology

My Girl

Viva Le Swing

The Garden

Your Song

You're My Best Friend
Mary Poppins

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

Spectacular

Mossa Dance Academy
Dance Arts Centre

David De Marie Dance

The Gold School

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Dancemakerz

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
New England School of Dance
Eastman Dance Company
Prestige Academy of Dance
David De Marie Dance

New Hampshire School of Ballet
The Gold School

Mossa Dance Academy

Dancemakerz



dey
VY i

AMERICAN DANCE AWARDS

12 & UNDER LARGE GROUP 10:45am
1 Sparrow Shannon O'Brien School of Dance
2 Chicago Eastman Dance Company
3 Papa Was a Rolling Stone The Gold School
4 Sit Down You're Rocking the Boat New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 Heart of Stone Mossa Dance Academy
6 Intergalactic David De Marie Dance
7 Cloud Busting Dancemakerz
8 Broadway Melody Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
9 Let's Swing Prestige Academy of Dance
10 Time for Tea The Gold School
11 Neglected Space Shannon O’Brien School of Dance
12 42nd Street Mossa Dance Academy
13 The Desperate Ones Eastman Dance Company
14 A Murder Mystery Dancemakerz
15 Big Mouth Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
16 Pink Panther David De Marie Dance
12 & UNDER CLASS 11:40am
17 It's Raining Men Mossa Dance Academy
18 Box of Secrets Shannon O'Brien School of Dance
19 Dance With Me New Hampshire School of Ballet

20 The Greatest Showman Eastman Dance Company



21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

12 & UNDER EXTENDED
Paint The Whole World

A Million Dreams

As If We Never Said Goodbye

My Funny Valentine

12 & UNDER PRODUCTION

Cinderella

12 & UNDER SMALL GROUP
Mack The Knife
Recomposed

Empire State of Mind
Happy Days

Yankee Doodle

Code Name Vivaldi
Seven Birds

Silent All These Years
Welcome Home
Fragments of Our Planet
Turn To Stone

Nature is Speaking
Jaguars

The Face

The Call

Story of An Arfist

11:55am
The Gold School D
Shannon O'Brien School of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy

New Hampshire School of Ballet D

LUNCH BREAK

1:15pm

Mossa Dance Academy

1:23pm
Prestige Academy of Dance D
New England School of Dance
Eastman Dance Company Y
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Dancemakerz
Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Mossa Dance Academy
Dancemakerz
New Hampshire School of Ballet D
Prestige Academy of Dance
Shannon O’Brien School of Dance

Eastman Dance Company

David De Marie Dance D
Mossa Dance Academy D
Endpointe Studio

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers D



42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

12 & UNDER DUO/TRIO
Get Me To The Church On Time
The Classic

Heroes

Fall On Me

Piano On The Run

Reached For The Gun
Storm

Unbroken
Heartbreak Hotel
Get Happy
Cuban Pete
Steam Heat

Put On A Happy Face
Landslide
Smooth Criminal
This is Love
Allegria

As We Orbit

12 & UNDER SOLO

A Flower Disappearing - Miranda Rosas
Vogue Zone - Lambros Garcia

Hallelujah - Sophia McKenna

River Deep - Chloe Saint Surin

Nobody Does It Like Me - Taelyn Saldana
Good Day.- Maya Bardouille

Edge - Giuliana Piccirillo

The Trolley Song - Olivia Navarino

It's No Secret Anymore - Savannah McHugh

2:15pm
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Seven Star School of Performing Arts
Prestige Academy of Dance
Prestige Academy of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy
Greta Leeming Studio of Dance

The Cheshire
Performing Arts Academy

Dancemakerz

David De Marie Dance

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

TK Danceworx

Eastman Dance Company

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Dancemakerz

Eastman Dance Company

Mossa Dance Academy

Shannon O'Brien School of Dance

Lisa Piloato Dance Ceter

3:10pm
Prestige Academy of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy
Hackworth School of Performing Arts
Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Dancemakerz
Eastman Dance Company
Mossa Dance Academy

Mossa Dance Academy



69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76

Her & The Sea - Kayla Lupino

Never Dreamed You'd Leave In Summer -
Eleana Yun

Seven Birds - Sara Lugashi

Fly - Isla Bonilla

The Stoop - Jordan Coates
Black Hole Sun - Caitlin Kreusch
Black Coffee - Evie Kiernan

How To Disappear Completely - Madalena
Bispo

Prestige Academy of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Prestige Academy of Dance

Lisa Pilato Dance Ceter

Seven Star School of Performing Arts
DS Dance Studio

Eastman Dance Company

Prestige Academy of Dance

ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE 12 & UNDER ELITE SIX!



