



## FRIDAY JULY 5TH - 8:30AM START

9 & UNDER SOLO 8:30gm

1 Rosas - Avery Reinhart New Hampshire School of Ballet 2 Tiny Dancer - Emerson McNally Eastman Dance Company 3 Old McDonald - Lila Velez Prestige Academy of Dance Look What Happened To Mabel - Jeritza Eastman Dance Company 4 Martinez 5 Star Child - Jessica Brown Dancemakerz **6** The Impossible Dream - Katelyn Chen Mossa Dance Academy 7 Ma He's Making Eyes At Me - Emeline Speranza Mossa Dance Academy **8** Goody Goody - Charlotte Falesto Mossa Dance Academy 9 Dancin' Fool - Melina Keeser Prestige Academy of Dance **10** Where The Lost Things Go - Paisley Parker Eastman Dance Company 11 Love - Hannah Donegan Eastman Dance Company 12 Mambo Italiano - Leigha McClain Eastman Dance Company 13 You're the Top - Paige Cormier Dancemakerz 14 The Big Time - Valentina Macchia Mossa Dance Academy **15** Time - Lizay Koekemoer And U Dance Studio

### 9 & UNDER DUO - PRODUCTION

1/ Hanadenia at Mana

9:15am

16	Hanatul of Keys	Eastman Dance Company
17	This Joint Is Jumpin	Prestige Academy of Dance
18	Can You Imagine That	New England School of Dance
19	Ship In A Bottle	New Hampshire School of Ballet
20	Spice Up Your Life	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance

21 Sing Sing Sing Mossa Dance Academy 22 Do Your Thing Dance Arts Centre 23 Jump Shout Boogie David De Marie Dance 24 Shel Silverstein The Gold School 25 Nothings Gonna Stop Us Now Charlotte Klein Dance Centers **26** A Little Party Dancemakerz 27 Vibology Charlotte Klein Dance Centers 28 My Girl New England School of Dance 29 Viva Le Swing Eastman Dance Company 30 The Garden Prestige Academy of Dance 31 Your Song David De Marie Dance 32 You're My Best Friend New Hampshire School of Ballet **33** Mary Poppins The Gold School **34** Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Mossa Dance Academy

Dancemakerz

**35** Spectacular



12 & UNDER LARGE GROUP

16 Pink Panther



10:45am

D

### Shannon O'Brien School of Dance 1 Sparrow D 2 Chicago Eastman Dance Company 3 Papa Was a Rolling Stone The Gold School 4 Sit Down You're Rocking the Boat New Hampshire School of Ballet 5 Heart of Stone Mossa Dance Academy D 6 Intergalactic David De Marie Dance 7 Cloud Busting Dancemakerz 8 Broadway Melody Charlotte Klein Dance Centers **9** Let's Swing Prestige Academy of Dance D 10 Time for Tea The Gold School 11 Neglected Space Shannon O'Brien School of Dance 12 42nd Street Mossa Dance Academy Eastman Dance Company 13 The Desperate Ones Dancemakerz **14** A Murder Mystery 15 Big Mouth Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

#### 12 & UNDER CLASS 11:40am

David De Marie Dance

17	It's Raining Men	Mossa Dance Academy
18	Box of Secrets	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance
19	Dance With Me	New Hampshire School of Ballet
20	The Greatest Showman	Eastman Dance Company

	12 & UNDER EXTENDED	11:55am	
21	Paint The Whole World	The Gold School	D
22	A Million Dreams	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	
23	As If We Never Said Goodbye	Mossa Dance Academy	
24	My Funny Valentine	New Hampshire School of Ballet	D

## **LUNCH BREAK**

	12 & UNDER PRODUCTION		1:15pm	
25	Cinderella	Mossa Dance Academy		
	12 & UNDER SMALL GROUP		1:23pm	
26	Mack The Knife	Prestige Academy of Dance		D
27	Recomposed	New England School of Dance		
28	Empire State of Mind	Eastman Dance Company		Υ
29	Happy Days	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
30	Yankee Doodle	Dancemakerz		
31	Code Name Vivaldi	Leap for Joy Dance Studios		D
32	Seven Birds	Mossa Dance Academy		D
33	Silent All These Years	Dancemakerz		
34	Welcome Home	New Hampshire School of Ballet		D
35	Fragments of Our Planet	Prestige Academy of Dance		D
36	Turn To Stone	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	е	D
37	Nature is Speaking	Eastman Dance Company		
38	Jaguars	David De Marie Dance		D
39	The Face	Mossa Dance Academy		D
40	The Call	Endpointe Studio		
41	Story of An Artist	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		D

	12 & UNDER DUO/TRIO		2:15pm
	-		2.13pm
42	Get Me To The Church On Time	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
43	The Classic	Seven Star School of Performing A	Arts
44	Heroes	Prestige Academy of Dance	D
45	Fall On Me	Prestige Academy of Dance	D
46	Piano On The Run	Mossa Dance Academy	
47	Reached For The Gun	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	Y
48	Storm	The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy	
49	Unbroken	Dancemakerz	
50	Heartbreak Hotel	David De Marie Dance	
51	Get Happy	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
52	Cuban Pete	TK Danceworx	
53	Steam Heat	Eastman Dance Company	
54	Put On A Happy Face	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
55	Landslide	Dancemakerz	
56	Smooth Criminal	Eastman Dance Company	D
57	This is Love	Mossa Dance Academy	
58	Allegria	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	Э

# **12 & UNDER SOLO** 3:10pm

**59** As We Orbit

Lisa Pilato Dance Ceter

60	A Flower Disappearing - Miranda Rosas	Prestige Academy of Dance
61	Vogue Zone - Lambros Garcia	Mossa Dance Academy
62	Hallelujah - Sophia McKenna	Hackworth School of Performing Arts
63	River Deep - Chloe Saint Surin	Mossa Dance Academy
64	Nobody Does It Like Me - Taelyn Saldana	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
65	Good Day Maya Bardouille	Dancemakerz
66	Edge - Giuliana Piccirillo	Eastman Dance Company
67	The Trolley Song - Olivia Navarino	Mossa Dance Academy
68	It's No Secret Anymore - Savannah McHugh	Mossa Dance Academy

69	Her & The Sea - Kayla Lupino	Prestige Academy of Dance
70	Never Dreamed You'd Leave In Summer - Eleana Yun	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
71	Seven Birds - Sara Lugashi	Prestige Academy of Dance
72	Fly - Isla Bonilla	Lisa Pilato Dance Ceter
73	The Stoop - Jordan Coates	Seven Star School of Performing Arts
74	Black Hole Sun - Caitlin Kreusch	DS Dance Studio
75	Black Coffee - Evie Kiernan	Eastman Dance Company
76	How To Disappear Completely - Madalena Bispo	Prestige Academy of Dance

# **ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE 12 & UNDER ELITE SIX!**